Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05) OMB Collection 0651-C027 (exp. 8/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Palant and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Additional names, addresses, or ditzenship attached? Yes X No
Alfa Laval Aktiebolag	Name: Alfa Laval Corporate AB
	Internal Address:
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: Hans Stahles vag
X Corporation-: Sweden	_
Other Swaden	
Citizenship	City: Tumba
(see guidelines)	
Additional name(s) of conveying Yes	State:  Country: Sweden Zlp: S-147 80
parties attached?	Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) March 13, 2002	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger	x Corporation Citizenship Sweden
Security Agreement X Change of Name	Other Citizenship:
<u> </u>	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes X No (Designations must be a separate document from sesignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and identification or description of the Trademark.	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2591999
	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes x No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filin	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
Registration number(s): [2591999] CETRILOCK	-
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	8. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be malled:	registrations involved:
Name: Thomas V. Smurzynski	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
LAHIVE & COCKFIELD, LLP	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: AWS-058	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street One Post Office Square	Enclosed
Address:	8. Payment Information:
City: Boston State: MA Zip: 02109-2127	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: (617) 227-7400	Expiration Date
Fax Number: (617) 742-4214	b. Deposit Account Number12-0080
Email Address:ptotvs@lahlve.com	Authorized User Name <u>Thomas V. Smurzynski</u>
9, Signature: Lunes V. Sn	April 5, 2007
Signature	Date
Thomas V. Smurzynski	Total number of pages including cover eheet, attachments, and documents:
Name of Person Signing	
I hereby certify that this paper (along with any paper referred to as being attached or enclosed) is being transmitted by facsimile to the Patent and	
Trademark Office, facsimile no. (571) 273-0140 at MS Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, on the date shown below.	
Dated: April 5, 2007 Signature: (Thomas V. Smurzynski)	

PTO/SB/97 (03-04)
Approved for use through 07/31/2006. OMB 0861-0031
U. S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to reapond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

Application No. (if known): 75/616,623 Attorney Docket No.: AWS-058

## Certificate of Transmission under 37 CFR 1.8

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being facsimile transmitted to the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

April 5, 2007

Thomas V. Smurzynski Typed or printed name of person signing Certificate

24,798 (617) 227-7400 Telephone Number Registration Number, if applicable

Each paper must have its own certificate of transmission, or this certificate must Note: Identify each submitted paper.

Recordation Form Cover Sheet (1 page)

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 003517 FRAME: 0533